Bottled beers & ciders

Budweiser 330ml £5.65
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 330ml £5.75
Corona 330ml £5.65
Brewdog Punk IPA 330ml £6.00
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 500m| £6.90
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml £6.90
Draught beers & ciders

Stella Artois £6.00
Kopparberg Crisp Apple £6.15
Mahou £6.90
Corona £6.50
Camden Hells £6.50
Camden Pale Ale £6.50
Low & no alcohol

Nirvana Bavarian Helles 330ml, 0.3% 66kcal £6.00

Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 500ml, 0%
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml, 0%

205kcal £6.50
275kcal £6.50

Guinness 0.0 500ml, 0% 70kcal £7.50
Soft drinks

Draught Half Pint
Pepsi 120kcal £2.00 239cal £3.75
Pepsi Max Tkcal £2.00 2kcal £3.75
Lemonade 12kcal £2.00 24kcal £3.75
Soda water Okcal £0.65 Okcal £1.05
Bottled

J20 Orange & Passionfruit 52kcal £3.65
J20 Apple & Mango 50kcal £3.65
J20 Apple & Raspberry S0kcal £3.65
Appletiser 129kcal £3.65
Big Tom Tomato Juice 45kcal £3.00
Red Bull 46kcal £3.00
Orange Cordial 2kcal £0.50
Lime Cordial 2kcal £0.50
Blackcurrant Cordial 2kcal £0.50
Fruit Shoot Orange Tkcal £2.65
Fruit Shoot Apple & Blackcurrant Tkcal £2.65
Mineral water

Still Water 750ml Okcal £4.50
Still Water 330ml Okcal £3.00
Sparkling Water 750m! Okcal £4.50
Sparkling Water 330ml Okcal £3.00

Visit the bar for our
full range of drinks

Wines

White

WRITERS BLOCK CHENIN South Africa

Medley of ripe fruits; pear, peach and
honeydew melon, zesty citrus finish

MONTEREY BAY
CHARDONNAY United States
Refreshing citrus and tropical fruit
flavours, a hint of vanilla on the finish

INKOSI SAUVIGNON BLANC South Africa
Green fig and fresh lemon aromas,
intensely flavoured fruit driven wine

BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO Italy
A light, crisp refreshing dry white wine, the perfect
choice for any occasion

VINA CERRADA BLANCO RIOJA Spain
Fresh and fruity with citrus flavours and a hint
of coconut

TURTLE BAY SAUVIGNON

BLANC New Zealand

Balanced richness of fruit with a floral note through the
palate, intense depth of flavour and a crisp finish

Red

LUNA AZUL MERLOT Chile
Flavours of plum and sweet spices. This Chilean merlot is
a great all rounder

FAT BARREL CABERNET

SHIRAZ South Africa

Dense fruit flavours of blackberry and blackcurrant, with
cedar notes

BALAURI PINOT NOIR Romania
Dark, rich and potent, layers of complex black cherry,
raspberry and cinnamon

VINA CERRADA CRIANZA RIOJA Spain
Velvety mouth feel and great balance between juicy fruit
flavours and creamy vanilla oak

EQUINO MALBEC Argentina
Medium bodied red with juicy fruit flavours with soft tannin
and a long finish

CHATEAU MONDAIN BORDEAUX
ROUGE France

Medium weight, with a silky, smooth,

long finish

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO DEGA
ORGANIC Ttaly

Fruits such as cherry, blueberry, blackcurrant and plum on the
nose as well as some floral notes of rose and violet

/
Rose
CHARLIE ZIN-ROSE United States

Fruity and fresh with flavours of red fruit and hints of spices

BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO
ROSE France

Delicately aromatic and deliciously crisp on the palate

L'OASIS PROVENCE ROSE France
Blending fresh cherries and floral notes alongside more
exotic fruits and finishing with a soft, round palate

Bubbles

PIRANI PROSECCO EXTRA DRY Italy

Flavours of pear drops, apple and white blossom. The palate
is rounded, with fine bubbles

CHAMPAGNE EUGENE Il France

It offers red fruit aromas and toastiness on the nose, while
on the palate freshness and roundness complement

one another

175ml
£6.45

£7.20

£6.75

£7.25

£8.25

£8.50

175ml

£775

£7.05

£8.05

£8.05

£8.05

£9.05

£9.45

175ml
£6.45

£7.45

£9.45

250ml
£8.45

£9.20

£8.75

£9.25

£10.25

£10.50

250ml

£9.75

£9.05

£10.05

£10.05

£10.05

£11.05

£11.45

250ml
£8.45

£9.45

£11.45

125ml
£5.65

Bottle
£2410

£26.35

£25.00

£26.50

£29.50

£30.25

Bottle

£28.00

£25.90

£28.90

£28.90

£28.90

£31.90

£33.10

Bottle
£24.10

£2710

£33.10

Bottle
£32.90

£75.55

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between
9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be
offered. 125ml measures are available on request.



Vodka 25ml Liqueurs 25ml

Smirnoff Red 37.5% £5.25 Malibu 21% £4.95
Grey Goose 40% £6.50 Archers 18% £4.95
J) Whitley Raspberry 38% £5.45 Tia Maria 20% £5.25
. Disaronno Amaretto 28% £4.95
G],n 25mz La Mosca Classic Sambuca 38% £4.95
La Mosca Raspberry Sambuca 38% £4.95
Gordons London Dry 37.5% £5.25 Jagermeister 35% £5.25
Gordons Premium Pink 37.5% £5.25 Southern Comfort 35% £4.95
Hendricks 41.1% £5.75 Kahlua 16% £4.95
Bombay Sapphire 40% £5.95 .
Whitley Neill Blood Orange 43% £6.65 quueurs 50ml
Liverpool Gin 43% £5.75
Pimm’s No.1 Cup 25% £5.50
Ru,m 25mz Baileys Irish Cream 17% £6.65
Martini Dry 15% £4.50
Captain Morgan Spiced 35% £5.25 Martini Rosso 15% £4.50
Captain Morgan Dark 40% £5.25 Chambord 16.5% £6.25
Bacardi Carta Blanca 37.5% £5.25
Kraken Black Spiced 40% £5.65
Whiskies & Bourbon 25ml
Jack Daniel’s 40% £5.25 -
Haig Club Clubman 40% £5.45 HOZ_ drlnks
Bulleit Bourbon 45% £6.20
Jameson 40% £5.25 .
Bells 40% £5.25 Solo  Doppio
Woodford Reserve 45.2% £5.95 Espresso Skcal £3.25 Skcal £4.15
Tequzla 25m] Tall  Grande
Americano Skcal £3.35 10kcal £3.60
Jose Cuervo Silver 38% £4.50 Flat White Tokeal £3.60
Tequila Rose 15% £4.50 Cappuccino 65keal £4.00  120kcal £4.25
Brandy & COgnaC 25mz Latte 82kcal £4.00 132kcal £4.25
Macchiato 82kcal £4.00 132kcal £4.25
Martell VSOP 40% £12.00 Mocha 179%cal £4.00  320kcal £4.25
Martell VS 40% £7.00 Hot Chocolate 179kcal £4.00 320kcal £4.25

Port & Sherry 50ml

Iced Americano Skcal £3.35 10kcal £3.60

Cockburns Ruby Port 19% £5.45 Iced Latte 82kcal £4.00 132keal £4.25
Harvey’s Bristol Cream 17.5% £5.25 Iced Mocha 179%cal £4.00  320kcal £4.25

) Iced Caramel Macchiato Tkeal £4.00 174kcal £4.25
Mixers 200ml . .
Double Dutch Soda Okcal £3.20 Tea Okcal £3.40 Okcal £3.80
Double Dutch Tonic 31kcal £3.20 Speciality Tea okcal £3.25
Double Dutch Slimline Tonic 20kcal £3.20
Double Dutch Ginger Ale 20kcal £3.20
Double Dutch Ginger Beer 39kcal £3.20 Flavoured syrup  kcal on request 50p a shot
Schweppes Bitter Lemon 68keal £2.40 Ask our team for available flavours
Schweppes Orange 68kcal £2.40

Schweppes Pineapple 68kcal £2.40



