Bottled beers & ciders

Budweiser 330ml	£5.65
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 330ml	£5.75
Corona 330ml	£5.65
Brewdog Punk IPA 330ml	£6.00
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 500ml	£6.90
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml	£6.90

Draught beers & ciders

Stella Artois	£6.00
Kopparberg Crisp Apple	£6.15
Mahou	£6.90
Corona	£6.50
Camden Hells	£6.50
Camden Pale Ale	£6.50

Low & no alcohol

Nirvana Bavarian Helles 330ml, 0.3%	66kcal £6.00
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 500ml, 0%	205kcal £6.50
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml, 0%	275kcal £6.50
Guinness 0.0 500ml, 0%	70kcal £7.50

Soft drinks

Draught	Half	Pint
Pepsi	120kcal £2.00	239kcal £3.75
Pepsi Max	1kcal £2.00	2kcal £3.75
Lemonade	12kcal £2.00	24kcal £3.75
Soda water	0kcal £0.65	0kcal £1.05
Bottled		
J20 Orange & Passionfruit		52kcal £3.65
J20 Apple & Mango		50kcal £3.65
J20 Apple & Raspberry		50kcal £3.65
Appletiser		129kcal £3.65
Big Tom Tomato Juice		45kcal £3.00
Red Bull		46kcal £3.00
Orange Cordial		2kcal £0.50
Lime Cordial		2kcal £0.50
Blackcurrant Cordial		2kcal £0.50
Fruit Shoot Orange		11kcal £2.65
Fruit Shoot Apple & Blackcur	rant	11kcal £2.65

Mineral water

	•
Still Water 750ml	0kcal £4.50
Still Water 330ml	0kcal £3.00
Sparkling Water 750ml	0kcal £4.50
Sparkling Water 330ml	0kcal £3.00

Visit the bar for our full range of drinks

Wines

White	175ml	250ml	Bottle
WRITERS BLOCK CHENIN South Africa	£6.45	£8.45	£24.10
Medley of ripe fruits; pear, peach and honeydew melon, zesty citrus finish			
MONTEREY BAY CHARDONNAY United States Refreshing citrus and tropical fruit flavours, a hint of vanilla on the finish	£7.20	£9.20	£26.35
INKOSI SAUVIGNON BLANC South Africa Green fig and fresh lemon aromas, intensely flavoured fruit driven wine	£6.75	£8.75	£25.00
BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO <i>Italy</i> A light, crisp refreshing dry white wine, the perfect choice for any occasion	£7.25	£9.25	£26.50
VINA CERRADA BLANCO RIOJA Spain Fresh and fruity with citrus flavours and a hint of coconut	£8.25	£10.25	£29.50
TURTLE BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand Balanced richness of fruit with a floral note through the palate, intense depth of flavour and a crisp finish	£8.50	£10.50	£30.25
Red	175ml	250ml	Bottle
LUNA AZUL MERLOT <i>Chile</i> Flavours of plum and sweet spices. This Chilean merlot is a great all rounder	£7.75	£9.75	£28.00
	£7.05	£9.05	£25.90
BALAURI PINOT NOIR <i>Romania</i> Dark, rich and potent, layers of complex black cherry, raspberry and cinnamon	£8.05	£10.05	£28.90
VINA CERRADA CRIANZA RIOJA <i>Spain</i> Velvety mouth feel and great balance between juicy fruit flavours and creamy vanilla oak	£8.05	£10.05	£28.90
EQUINO MALBEC Argentina Medium bodied red with juicy fruit flavours with soft tannin and a long finish	£8.05	£10.05	£28.90
CHATEAU MONDAIN BORDEAUX ROUGE France Medium weight, with a silky, smooth, long finish	£9.05	£11.05	£31.90
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO DEGA ORGANIC Italy Fruits such as cherry, blueberry, blackcurrant and plum on the nose as well as some floral notes of rose and violet	£9.45	£11.45	£33.10
Rosé	175ml	250ml	Bottle
CHARLIE ZIN-ROSE <i>United States</i> Fruity and fresh with flavours of red fruit and hints of spices	£6.45	£8.45	£24.10
BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ France Delicately aromatic and deliciously crisp on the palate	£7.45	£9.45	£27.10
L'OASIS PROVENCE ROSÉ France Blending fresh cherries and floral notes alongside more exotic fruits and finishing with a soft, round palate	£9.45	£11.45	£33.10
Bubbles		125ml	Bottle
PIRANI PROSECCO EXTRA DRY <i>Italy</i> Flavours of pear drops, apple and white blossom. The palate is rounded, with fine bubbles		£5.65	£32.90
CHAMPAGNE EUGENE III France It offers red fruit aromas and toastiness on the nose, while on the palate freshness and roundness complement one another		-	£75.55

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 125ml measures are available on request.

Vodka	25ml	Liqueurs		25ml
Smirnoff Red 37.5%	£5.25	Malibu 21%		£4.95
Grey Goose 40%	£6.50	Archers 18%		£4.95
JJ Whitley Raspberry 38%	£5.45	Tia Maria 20%		£5.25
. :		Disaronno Amaretto 28%		£4.95
Gin	25ml	La Mosca Classic Sambuca 3	8%	£4.95
		La Mosca Raspberry Sambu	c a 38%	£4.95
Gordons London Dry 37.5%	£5.25	Jägermeister 35%		£5.25
Gordons Premium Pink 37.5%	£5.25	Southern Comfort 35%		£4.95
Hendricks 41.1%	£5.75	Kahlua 16%		£4.95
Bombay Sapphire 40%	£5.95	T ·		
Whitley Neill Blood Orange 43%	£6.65	Liqueurs		50ml
Liverpool Gin 43%	£5.75			
D	_	Pimm's No.1 Cup 25%		£5.50
Rum	25ml	Baileys Irish Cream 17%		£6.65
		Martini Dry 15%		£4.50
Captain Morgan Spiced 35%	£5.25	Martini Rosso 15%		£4.50
Captain Morgan Dark 40%	£5.25	Chambord 16.5%		£6.25
Bacardi Carta Blanca 37.5%	£5.25			
Kraken Black Spiced 40%	£5.65			
Whiskies & Bourbon	25ml			***
Jack Daniel's 40%	£5.25	TT , 1 · 1		
Haig Club Clubman 40%	£5.45	Hot drinks		*
Bulleit Bourbon 45%	£6.20			
lameson 40%	£5.25			
Bells 40%	£5.25		Solo	Doppio
Woodford Reserve 45.2%	£5.25	Espresso	5kcal £3.25	5kcal £4.15
WOOdioid Reserve 45.2%	13.73	Espicaso	JACAI LJ.23	3KCat 24.13
Tequila	25ml	Americano	<i>Tall</i> 5kcal £3.35	Grande 10kcal £3.60
Jose Cuervo Silver 38%	£4.50			10KCal £3.60
Tequila Rose 15%	£4.50	Flat White	119kcal £3.60	
requita Rose 13%	14.30	Cappuccino	65kcal £4.00	120kcal £4.25
Brandy & Cognac	25ml	Latte	82kcal £4.00	132kcal £4.25
Brarray & Gogriae	201111	Macchiato	82kcal £4.00	132kcal £4.25
Martell VSOP 40%	£12.00	Mocha	179kcal £4.00	320kcal £4.25
Martell VS 40%	£7.00			
_		Hot Chocolate	179kcal £4.00	320kcal £4.25
Port & Sherry	50ml	Iced Americano	5kcal £3.35	10kcal £3.60
Cockburns Ruby Port 19%	£5.45	Iced Latte	82kcal £4.00	132kcal £4.25
Harvey's Bristol Cream 17.5%	£5.25	Iced Mocha		
·			179kcal £4.00	320kcal £4.25
Mixers	200ml	Iced Caramel Macchiato	111kcal £4.00	174kcal £4.25
Double Dutch Soda	0kcal £3.20	Tea	0kcal £3.40	0kcal £3.80
Double Dutch Tonic	31kcal £3.20	Speciality Tea	0kcal £3.25	
Double Dutch Slimline Tonic	20kcal £3.20	opening rea	ORCUI 23.23	
Double Dutch Ginger Ale	20kcal £3.20			
Double Dutch Ginger Beer	39kcal £3.20	Flavoured syrup kcal on req		
Schweppes Bitter Lemon	68kcal £2.40	Ask our team for available f	lavours	
Schweppes Orange	68kcal £2.40			
Schweppes Pineapple	68kcal £2.40			
schweppes rineappie	ооксаі £2.40			